
ú
ú

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

õ

(35
) - 

CA
LL

E S
/N

(50
) - 

CO
MISA

RIO
 FA

RIA
S

(100) - LOS ZORZALES

(10) - CALLE S/N

(60
) - 

LA
S C

AS
UA

RIN
AS

(99920) - FFCC BELGRANO

PUEBLO GOUIN
038

037
032

025

034

002
003

027

017

010

018

001

022

033

020

008

011

004

040

016

026

021

031

039 035

015

019

007

009

012

030

029

013

006

014

036

024
023

028

005

08

FFCC SAN MARTIN

FFCC BELGRANO

TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

DE LOS
RANCHOS

")43

")51

")42

LAS
CASUARINAS

EL CONDOR

SAN JUAN

LA ELENA

LOS CEDROS

LA PORTEÑA

LA CALIFORNIA

SAN MIGUEL

LA MARIANA

SANTA ROSA

SAN JUAN

LO
S L

EO
NE

S

03

01

02

04

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

CARMEN DE ARECO161

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 08

06

0161 CARMEN DE ARECO

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51
!(

!(

!.

")42 ")43")42

")191

")42

")38

")31

")32

")31

")42

")51

CARMEN
DE ARECO

TRES
SARGENTOS

PUEBLO GOUIN

SAN ANTONIO
DE ARECO

SUIPACHA

ARRECIFES

MERCEDES

SAN ANDRES
DE GILES

CAP. SARMIENTO

SALTO

CARMEN
DE ARECO

CHACABUCO

02

03

04

05

06
07

08

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


